Delivering September 2021
10 SKUs
DIGITAL COLLECTION
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Alchemy  PWTH177.SMOLDER Inset shown at full width of fabric. Repeat: 36”W x 25”H
SE
LV
E

by Tim Holtz Eclectic Elements
Alchemist Crystals
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTH020.NIGHTFALL* 7 yards 6.40m 6 bolts 12 bolts
PWTH177.RADIANT 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.INTENSE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.ENAMORED 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.OPULENT 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.DIVINE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.TRANQUIL 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.INTRIGUE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.ELIXIR 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTH177.SMOLDER 3 yards    2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
PWTH115.8ONYX 4 1/4 yards 3.89m 4 bolts 7 bolts
PWTH030.CHARCOAL 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH066.LINEN 4 1/2 yards 4.11m 4 bolts 8 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWTH177.INTRIGUE - 44” Width 8 1/4 yards 7.54m 7 bolts 14 bolts
QBTH008.BLACK - 108” Width+ 2 3/4 yards 2.51m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18yd bolts
 44” Width Backing Fabric Option
PWTH177.INTRIGUE
 108” Width Backing Fabric Option
QBTH008.BLACK
Alchemist Crystals Quilt
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by On Williams Street
Finished Size: 60” x 69” (1.53m x 1.76m)
Technique: Foundation Paper Pieced
Pattern available at onwilliamsstreet.com
Featuring Alchemy, Worn Croc, Provisions, Monochrome & Foundations
by Tim Holtz Eclectic Elements
Checkmate
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTH020.MURKY 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH020.WILDBERRY 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH020.MOONLIT* 1 1/3 yards 1.22m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTH020.EVERGLADES 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH020.BAYOU 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH177.RADIANT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH177.INTENSE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH177.DIVINE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH177.INTRIGUE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH177.ELIXIR 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH103.MULTI 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTH115.8AMBE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTH030.CHARCOAL 2 yards    1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWTH102.AQUA - 44” Width 4 yards 3.66m 4 bolts 7 bolts
QBTH006.NEUTRAL - 108” Width+ 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18yd bolts